(b)(1)(a) CF cases filed: 171
(b)(1)(b) CF cases w/schedule 2: 7
(b)(1)(c) CF cases w/schedule 2,3,6 or 7: 92
(b)(1)(d) CF cases w/schedule 3 or 7: 83
(b)(1)(e) CF cases w/schedule 4 or 8: 6
(b)(1)(f) CM/DT cases w/schedule 5,6,7 or 8: 100
(b)(1)(g) CM/DT cases w/schedule 6: 39
(b)(1)(h) CM cases w/schedule 7: 5
b)()() CM cases w/schedule 8: 0
bYD)() Counts w/schedule 9,10 or 10.5: 1510
d)D)(G)(D) TR cases filed: 795
(b)(1)(k) Counts w/schedule 9: 382
d)(D)(k)(2) TR cases w/schedule 9: 0
b)Y Counts w/schedule 10.5: 55
b)) () TR cases w/schedule 10.5: 53
(b)(1)(m) Counts w/schedule 12: 387
(b)(1)(n) Counts w/schedule 11 79
(b)(1)(n)(1) CV cases filed: 40
(b)(1)(0) Counts w/schedule 13, or none 19
(b)(1)(0)(2) Counts w/schedule 13 exclusive 0

Sched Description Coun Fines 25% 50% 75%  100%

0.0 None 61 $969.40 0 0 0 0

1.0 Felony Generic 74 $61,186.00 0 0 0 0

2.0 Felony DUI 6 $2,300.00 0 0 0 0

3.0 Felony Drug 86 $98,111.00 0 0 0 0

4.0 Felony Sex 5 $6,470.00 0 0 0 0

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 72 $30,195.00 0 0 0 0

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 39 $27,501.00 0 0 0 0

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 4 $2,100.00 0 0 0 0

9.0 Major Traffic 193 $90,004.00 0 0 0 0

10.0 Minor Traffic 386 $63,913.66 0 0 0 0

10.5 Overweight 46 $27,763.00 0 0 0 0

11.0 Conservation 35 $7,275.00 0 0 0 0

12.0 Prepay 529 387 $0.00 0 0 0 0

13.0 Ordinance Etc 1 $50.00 0 0 0 0

Reference Description Coun Total Imposed 25% 50% 75% 100%

15-70(1) Arson Fee 2 $2,000.00 0 0 0 0

15-70(2) Child Pornography 1 $1,500.00 0 0 0 0



15-70(3)
15-70(4)
15-70(5)
15-70(6)
15-70(8)
15-70(9)
15-70(10)
15-70(10)
15-70(11)
15-70(12)
15-70(13)

Drug Crime Lab
DNA ldentification
DUI Crime Lab
Drug Enforcement
DV Surveillance

DV Abuser Services
SA Automation Fee
PD Automation
Hwy Hire-Back Fund
Prisoner Rvw Board
DV Shelter Service

93
72
50
40

431

431

360
32

$9,955.00
$18,000.00
$7,500.00
$11,527.00
$850.00
$575.00
$1,978.00
$1,390.00
$1,000.00
$180.00
$8,600.00

O O OO OO O o o o o

O O OO OO O o o o o

O O OO OO O o o o o

O O OO OO O o o o o



